
ID Task Name Start Finish

1

2 Overall Process Mon 11/28/05 Tue 2/7/06

3 OMB initial Passback Mon 11/28/05 Mon 11/28/05

4 NOAA Budget Issues Rollout Guidance etc. Wed 12/7/05 Wed 12/7/05

5 Roll-out Kickoff Meeting (SSMC 2  2358) Thu 12/15/05 Thu 12/15/05

6 Final OMB Numbers (?) Wed 12/14/05 Wed 12/14/05

7

8 NEC Meeting - Review Budget Rollout Process Wed 1/25/06 Wed 1/25/06

9 Budget Transmitted to Congress Mon 2/6/06 Mon 2/6/06

10 NOAA Budget Constitutent Rollout Briefing Tue 2/7/06 Tue 2/7/06

11

12 Congressional Justification Wed 11/30/05 Mon 2/6/06

13 BF Requests Base and Change Narrative Mon 12/5/05 Mon 12/5/05

14 LO's work Cong Just Base Narratives Tue 12/6/05 Fri 12/9/05

15 LO's work Change Narratives Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/16/05

16 BF consolidates LO narrative in budget Fri 12/16/05 Fri 12/23/05

17 BF Requests 07 OC for Changes Fri 12/9/05 Fri 12/9/05

18 LO's prepare 07 Change OC Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/14/05

19 Monument Updated Amounts by PPA Mon 12/12/05 Tue 12/20/05

20 Other Exhibits prepared Wed 11/30/05 Fri 12/23/05

21 LO prepare and submit APP section Fri 12/2/05 Fri 12/16/05

22 Review and Print Cong Just Wed 12/28/05 Mon 2/6/06

23 BF Review of Draft Justification Wed 12/28/05 Thu 12/29/05

24 LO Review of Draft Justification Wed 12/28/05 Thu 12/29/05

11/28

BOC

All Involved

12/14

1/25
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2/7

NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff

LO CFO Staff

NOAA Formulation

NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff

NOAA Formulation

NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff

NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff
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25 DOC Review of Draft Justification Fri 1/6/06 Thu 1/12/06

26 OMB Review of Draft Justification Tue 1/17/06 Mon 1/23/06

27 Print Initial copies of Cong Just Wed 1/25/06 Tue 1/31/06

28 Copies Justification to DOC and Key NOAA Wed 2/1/06 Wed 2/1/06

29 Copies Justification to others Mon 2/6/06 Mon 2/6/06

30

31 Numbers Control & MAX Fri 11/18/05 Tue 2/7/06

32 OMB Response to Appeal Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/13/05

33 Control Table to Los to Los for validation Mon 12/12/05 Mon 12/12/05

34 LO's Review Control table Mon 12/12/05 Tue 12/13/05

35 LO Provide Corrections Control table Tue 12/13/05 Wed 12/14/05

36 Control Table PPA data completed Wed 12/14/05 Thu 12/15/05

37 Control Table Financing completed Thu 12/15/05 Fri 12/16/05

38

39 Max Closes for NOAA FY 2005 Wed 11/23/05 Wed 11/23/05

40 Max Closes for NOAA FY 2006 Fri 12/2/05 Fri 12/2/05

41 Max Closes for NOAA FY 2007 Fri 12/16/05 Fri 12/16/05

42 Max R&D Invest Other Closes (all years) Fri 12/16/05 Fri 12/16/05

43

44 R&D Data Call Fri 11/18/05 Fri 11/18/05

45 R&D Data for FY 2005 Fri 11/18/05 Thu 12/1/05

46 R&D Data for FY 2006 Fri 11/18/05 Fri 12/16/05

47 R&D Data for FY 2007 Fri 11/18/05 Mon 12/19/05

48

DOC

OMB

NOAA Formulation

NOAA Formulation

NOAA Formulation

OMB

Julie H

LO CFO Staff

LO CFO Staff

Julie H

Julie H

11/23
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NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff

LO CFO Staff

LO CFO Staff
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49

50 DOC Budget in Brief Document Wed 12/14/05 Tue 1/3/06

51 Prepare & submit input for DOC BiB Wed 12/14/05 Wed 12/21/05

52 Review DOC BiB (? Dates) Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06

53

54

55 NOAA Budget Summary - Blue Book Wed 12/7/05 Tue 2/7/06

56 LO work on draft of chapters Wed 12/7/05 Mon 12/19/05

57 NOAA BF review draft Blue Book Tue 12/27/05 Thu 12/29/05

58 CFO & CFO Council review draft Blue Book Fri 12/30/05 Tue 1/3/06

59 DOC Review of Draft Blue Book Thu 1/5/06 Thu 1/12/06

60 OMB Review of Draft Blue Book Fri 1/13/06 Fri 1/20/06

61 Initial Printing of Blue Book Mon 1/23/06 Wed 2/1/06

62 Remainder of Blue Book copies available Thu 2/2/06 Mon 2/6/06

63 Post Budget Summary on NOAA Web page Tue 2/7/06 Tue 2/7/06

64

65 Briefing Book Wed 12/7/05 Fri 1/20/06

66 Q&A Drafted by Los Wed 12/7/05 Fri 12/30/05

67 LO - Draft one pager Wed 12/7/05 Fri 12/23/05

68 Goal - Draft one pager Wed 12/7/05 Fri 12/23/05

69 BOC Consolidate Review Q&A and One Pag Tue 1/3/06 Wed 1/11/06

70 Bud Off Review of Q&A and One Pager Thu 1/12/06 Wed 1/18/06

71 Complete Briefing book Thu 1/19/06 Fri 1/20/06

BOC

BOC,NOAA Formulation

LO CFO Staff

BF Analysts

CFOs

DOC

OMB

BOC

BOC
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